
UNIVERSITY OF NORTHERN PHILIPPINES
(Leading Government Medical College)

BS BIOLOGY (Pre-Medicine)
Semester In USD In INR

1 $1400 91000
2 $900 58500
3 $900 58500

Total $3200 208000

MD (Doctor of Medicine)

First Year
Semester In USD In INR

1st $1170 76050
2nd $1170 76050

Second Year 1st $1170 76050
2nd $1170 76050

Third Year 1st $1170 76050
2nd $1170 76050

Total $7020 76050

TOTAL TUITION FEES: - $10,220 US DOLLAR FOR COMPLETE MBBS
Total College Fees US $10220 664300

All Required Services from India as per List Provided ** 2,50,000

Foreign Student Doc. Endorsement Charges $985 64025
Student Utilities, Sports, Development & Welfare Funds $825 53625

Visa Fees & Resident Permit Fees / Security Accreditation
(Applicable Once Only For First Year)

$250 16250

International Medical Insurance-$1Lakh Dollar (2 Years) 15000
Our Education Service Charge 50,000

Total 11,13,200

Note:
1. Food & Accommodation: 50,000 Peso for 6 months

2. Visa renewal Charges for 4 years: Rs 48000 for 4 years

Approximate Exchange Rates: $1=52 Peso & $1= 65 Rupees
For More Details Contact: 09456767289 or visit: www.mbbs-md.com

www.mbbs-md.com



LIST OF SERVICES REQUIRED GOING TO PHILIPPINES **:-

 Admission Fee: - All Applicable Charges for Admission
 Flight Ticket: India to Philippines
 Visa from India
 Visa Appointment and Preparation.
 Embassy Fee.
 Invitation letter from Ministry.
 Ministry of External affair letter.
 Ministry of Foreign affair letter
 Apostle of all academic documents.
 MCI Eligibility Certificate.
 SASO Membership (International Organization Membership In Philippines)
 ISS Membership (International Organization Membership In Philippines)
 Express Lane Filing Fee, Express Lane Certification
 ACR Registration & I-CARD Assistance
 Immigration Clearance Certificate in Philippines
 NICA Clearance in Philippines
 Quarantine Certification from Bureau of Quarantine and International Health
 Surveillance Documentation.
 Foreign Exchange Support
 Medical Checkup.
 Airport pickup.
 All Accommodation Arrangements for Student in Philippines & Indian Veg food
 Arrangement
 All Applicable Travelling Expenses.
 Bank Loan (Preparation of File & To provide all necessary Documents)
 Mobile Sim Card in Philippines
 Bank account opening in Philippines Bank
 FREE TCBC CARD from Axis Bank.
 The Fees of all Services includes all the Charges applicable for the student to go from India to

Philippines, No Hidden Charges or any other applicable charges. All
 Commitments & Assurity would be given on Stamp Paper.

www.mbbs-md.com


